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FROM THE BOOK OF PROVERBS

Proverbs
12:22
26:22
24:28
26:28

29:5
12:18
29:11
29:20
29:22
18:13
25:24

17:9
10:19
11:12
10:18

6:12

11:9

18:6-7
16:27-28
20:25

Action

Lying Lips

Words of a Gossip
Deception and Lies
Lying Tongue, Flattery
Flattery

Rash Speech

Lets Out All Anger
Hasty in Speech
Wrath and Anger

To Answer Before Listening
Nagging

Gossip

Too Many Words

To Belittle Others
Speaks Slander
Perverse Mouth

Godless Mouth
The Fool’s Mouth
Whisperer

Vows Rashly Given

Result

The Lord Hates
Penetrate a Person
Is Bad Witness
Hates Those It Hurts
Spreads Nets
Pierces Like a Sword
A Fool

No Hope

Stirs Up Conflict

s Folly and Shame
Causes Separation
Causes Parting of Friends
Sin

Lacks Sense, Is Foolish
A Fool

Is Worthless Person
Destroys

Is His Destruction
Separates Friends

Is a Snare
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