

Negative Effect of 6

FROM THE BOOK OF PROVERBS

Proverbs	Action	Result
12:22	Lying Lips	The Lord Hates
26:22	Words of a Gossip	Penetrate a Person
24:28	Deception and Lies	Is Bad Witness
26:28	Lying Tongue, Flattery	Hates Those It Hurts
29:5	Flattery	Spreads Nets
12:18	Rash Speech	Pierces Like a Sword
29:11	Lets Out All Anger	A Fool
29:20	Hasty in Speech	No Hope
29:22	Wrath and Anger	Stirs Up Conflict
18:13	To Answer Before Listening	Is Folly and Shame
25:24	Nagging	Causes Separation
17:9	Gossip	Causes Parting of Friends
10:19	Too Many Words	Sin
11:12	To Belittle Others	Lacks Sense, Is Foolish
10:18	Speaks Slander	A Fool
6:12	Perverse Mouth	Is Worthless Person
11:9	Godless Mouth	Destroys
18:6-7	The Fool's Mouth	Is His Destruction
16:27-28	Whisperer	Separates Friends
20:25	Vows Rashly Given	Is a Snare